12JUL21
16:12:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : @
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
. OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 7
3rd 6
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/6/1

REPORTING DATE:

a/7/6/1
4
il Jmg
{US Dollars) "§§§7 h HU%E
Win Place Show -
14.20 8.80 7.20
28.00 11.20
4.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
73.80 36.8%0
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
213.90 1066.95 -
$1.00 PAYS $30.1C PAYS {U8 Dollars) N
509.80 50.98

PRICE REPORT
12J0L21

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 12JUL21

i

Hoshe of The Preakness

3

2
Yt




12JUL21
16:47:16 (BEDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 12JUL21
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFILCIAL
3/a/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1/8

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
3/3

$2,

81.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
26.00

00 PAYS
85.70

00 PAYS
1124.590

00 PAYS
33.60

12JU0L21

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

{US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

2.690
6.490

00 PAY¥S

13.00

50 PAYS
42 .85

10 PAYS
112.45

00 PAYS
16.80

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.60
4.80
7.40

Dollaxrs)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOOD2
PAGE# 1

|
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|
|
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12JU0L21 PRICE REPORT
17:20:05(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JUL21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 12JULZ1
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmMT/MA3 20.11.9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dolliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 17.60 5.40
2nd 1 2,80
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/1 68.40 34 .20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/1/6 147.50 73.75
guperfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS
s5/1/6/7 264,20 26.42

Daily Decuble
CFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
3/5 56.20

5.

GO0 PAYS
28.10

Show

5.00
2.60
4,80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1



12JUL21 PRICE REPORT
17:46:20 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12J0L21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 12JUL21
RACE :; 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,7
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 4 3.60 2.490
2nd 3 2.60
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.0C PAYS
4/3 19.60 9.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/2 47.690 23,80
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/3/2/5 106 .50 10.65

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 50.20

$3.

00 PAYS
25.1¢C

Show

2.40
2.40
3.60

{US bollars)

(US Dollars)

(38 Dollars)

(US pellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



12J05n21
18:12:17{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 12JUL21
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
473

Trifecta
OFFILIAL
4/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
a/a

$2

31,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.40

.00 PAYS

27.80

00 PAYS
33.20

00 PAYS
56.20

00 PAYS
49.80

12J0L21

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

5.60
4.20

00 PAYS

13.9%0

50 PAYS
16.60

10 PAYS
5.62

0C PAYS
24.90

(us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.40
2.40
2,10

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars}

PRCO002
PAGE# 1




12JUL21
18:42:25(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 12JUL21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM PIMLICO 12JUL21

RACE : 6

SOURCE L

ORDER OF FINISH 4/2/5/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NOKE

FAVORITES : 7

§2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 4 9,80

2nd 2

3rxd 5

2th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS
a/2 66.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/2/5 495,90

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
a/2/8/3 4384.80

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
4/4 43.80

$1.

50.

$0.

51,

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

(GS Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
33.30

50 PAYS
247.95

10 PAYS
438.48

00 PAYS
21.30

(Us

(Us

(0s

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

3.4¢0
4.20
12.60

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



12JUL21
19:14:53 (EDT)

CCOMMUNZLITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : Y
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 190

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 2
2nd 7
3rd 1
4th i0
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
z/7/1/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
BPIMLICO 12JU0L21

2/7/1/10

52

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

58.80

.00 PAYS

402.80

00 PAYS
544 .40

0O PAYS
2860.80

00 PAYS
146.80

12J9nL2%

AmMT/MA3 20.11.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

36.4¢0
6.80

00 PAYS

201.40

50 PAYS
292.20

10 PAYS
286.08

00 PAYS
73.40

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

19.40
5.00
6.60

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



i12JU0L21
19:44:26 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICC 12JUL21

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 DAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/672

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/BLL

ALL/7

$2

51,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

15.490

0C PAYS
15.90

00 PAYS
42.70

G0 PAYS
23.860
3.00

12JUL21

AmT/MA3 20.11.0C

{US Dollars)

S1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
4.20

00 PAYS
7.70

50 PAYS
7.95

10 PAYS
4,27

00 PAYS
11.80
1.50

(us

(Us

{(Us

Show

2.10
2.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




